Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calleigh Welham-Smith - (1508118) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.15
2:40.78
2:41.61
2:43.53
2:48.65

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:41.61
2:40.78
2:48.65
2:39.15
2:43.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
345
340
328
299

WA Pts

340
345
299
356
328

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

05/03/23
27/01/24
23/06/24
28/01/23
18/06/23

Date

23/06/24
27/01/24
18/06/23
05/03/23
28/01/23

Meet

CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2023

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Meet

Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet
SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023
CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023

Norfolk County Championships 2023

Venue

Sportspark
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sportspark

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

3

Level

3

W w =

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



