Calleigh Welham-Smith - (1508118) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.15	356	F	05/03/23	CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023	Sportspark		3
2:40.78	345	Н	27/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
2:41.61	340	Н	23/06/24	Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:43.53	328	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
2:48.65	299	Н	18/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.61	340	Н	23/06/24	Norwich Swan & West Norfolk Boudicca L3 Open Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:40.78	345	Н	27/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
2:48.65	299	Н	18/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:39.15	356	F	05/03/23	CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023	Sportspark		3
2:43.53	328	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	1